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LED Neon Light
SL-NLD40

Application

Specification

Ordering Data
Model CCT
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SL-NLD40 àËÁÒÐÊÓËÃÑºµ¡áµ‹§ ãËŒáÊ§·ÕèÊÁèÓàÊÁÍ 360 Í§ÈÒ

Distribution

SL-NLD40

Silicone end cap Silicone end cap

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

Material  :
Distribution :
PCB width  :
Beam Angle  :
Minimum bend diameter  :
Available Lengths  :
IP Rating  :

Optical Data
Silicone resin.
40mm.
8-10mm.
360”
100mm.
50m(5m/10m/20m are available).
IP67

Accessories Optionals


